 Conductive Polymer Hybrid Capacitors
HBW Series
Features
125 , 4,000 hours assured
Low ESR and High ripple current
RoHS Compliance
 Marking color: Dark Green
Specifications

  56 10 × 10 0.08 35.3 30 1,400
  56 10 × 12.5 0.08 35.3 26 1,500
Part Numbering System
HBW series 220 F ±20% 25V Carrier
Tape  8 ×10L Pb-free and PET
coating case
HBW 221 M 1E TR - 0810
Series name Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
Package
Type
Terminal
Type Case size Lead Wire and
Coating Type
SMD page 13.
HBW
H
ybrid
55
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Lelon:
  HBW101M0J0606-TR0  HBW101M1E0608-TR0  HBW151M1A0608-TR0  HBW151M1V0810-TR0  HBW220M1H0606-
TR0  HBW221M0J0608-TR0  HBW221M1E0810-TR0  HBW271M1V1010-TR0  HBW330M1C0606-TR0
HBW330M1H0608-TR0  HBW331M1E1010-TR0  HBW331M1V1013-TR0  HBW470M1V0606-TR0  HBW560M0J0810-
TR0  HBW560M1E0606-TR0  HBW680M1A0606-TR0  HBW680M1H0810-TR0  HBW680M1V0608-TR0
HBW221M1ETR-0810  HBW331M1VTR-1013  HBW151M1VTR-0810  HBW680M1HTR-0810  HBW271M1VTR-1010
HBW220M1HTR-0606  HBW330M1HTR-0608  HBW101M1HTR-1010